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FEES & CHARGES

Rize Commodity Murabahah Savings Account-i (Rize Savings Account-i)

roe

Minimum amount to open account

Minimum balance to be maintained

Service fee

Dormant Account (An advice is sent to
customer advising customer to re-activate
account)

a) With balances up to RM10

b) With balances greater than RMI10

c) Activation of dormant account
Request For Additional Statement

Agency fee
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RM 20.00

RM 10.00
Nil

a) Account will be closed, and the balance
absorbed by the Bank as fee income.

b) An annual service fee of RM10.00 will be
charged until the remaining account
balances are transferred to Unclaimed
Monies; at any stage if the balance is equal
to RM 10 or less, the account will be closed,
and the outstanding amount will be
absorbed by the Bank as fee income.

c) Waived
RM2.00 per statement

0.01% p.a.

General Use



Rize Debit Card-i
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Annual Card Fee

ATM Withdrawal fees

Cash Withdrawals from alrajhi bank
Malaysia’s ATM network (Domestic)

Cash Withdrawals from VISA PLUS ATM
network (Domestic and overseas)

Cash Withdrawals from PayNet Shared ATM
Network (SAN) (Domestic)

Cash Withdrawals from MEPS ATM Network
(Domestic):

(a) Locally Incorporated banks
(b) Foreign Islamic banks

(c) Foreign banks

(d) MEPS ATM

Overseas Transaction Conversion fee

Card Replacement fee (Due to customers’
negligence-lost/stolen and after 3 instances
of a faulty card

Updated as at 11 Jun 2024

Waived

Free for first eight (8) withdrawals (9th
withdrawal onwards costs RM 0.50 per
withdrawal)

RM 12.00 per transaction

Subject to respective PayNet SAN member
bank’s service charges

(a) RMI.00 per transaction
(b) RMI.00 per transaction
(c) RM1.00 per transaction
(d) RMI.00 per transaction

(Fees are determined by the financial
institution that provides the ATM services
subject to a maximum fee of RM1.00 per
transaction)

Based on Visa’s daily exchange rate and
fees

RM 12.00 per card

General Use
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Sales Draft Retrieval fee

Transaction receipt/sales draft retrieval Waived
request

Additional Statement Request fee

Savings Account-i Waived
Cash Deposit at alrajhi bank Malaysia’s Waived
ATM Network (Domestic)

Fund Transfer to own or other alrajhi bank Waived

Malaysia account

PayNet DuitNow Transfer (Instant Transfer)
at alrajhi bank Malaysia’s ATM Network
(Local) or MEPS ATM

(a) RM5,000 and below per transaction (a) Waived
(b) Above RM5,000 per transaction (b) RMO0.15 per transaction

PayNet DuitNow Transfer (Instant Transfer)
at PayNet’s Shared ATM Network (SAN)

(Domestic)
(a) RM5,000 and below per transaction (a) Waived
(b)Above RM5,000 per transaction (b) Fees will be determined by the

financial institution that provides the ATM
services subject to maximum fees of
RMO0.50 per transaction

Non-Cash Transactions

(a) Balance enquiry at VISA/PLUS ATM (a) Waived
Network

(b) Temporary PIN request (b) Waived
(c) change ATM PIN (c) Waived

(d) change limits for transfers, withdrawals,  (d) Waived
overseas flags, purchase flags, online
purchase flags
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General Use



Personal Financing-i
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Processing fee
Stamp Duty

Bursa Transaction fee

ARNT fee (or Agency fee)

Takaful (if applicable)

Redemption Statement fee (if applicable)

Bi-Annual Financing Statement fee
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Nil
Nil

0.0008% of the principal amount of
financing/disbursement

RMI1.00 per transaction

Subject to the financing amount, tenure,
and age

RM10.00 per request

Nil

General Use



